M210 DISPLAY
SPECIFICATIONS
• Signal Conditioning
• Digital display meter
• Analogue output
• Casing mounted ABS in option
The M210 electronic is an all-in-one signal conditioning
and display meter that adapts to most strain gauge sensors. The

M210 DISPLAY
OPTIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
M210 - 12 - /ABS
           Options (ABS, AL2,..)
           Power supply (none, 12, 24 or 48)
           Model
12 : Excitation 12 Vdc
24 : Excitation 24 Vdc
4-20 : Analog Output Current 4 to 20mA
AL2 : Two adjustable threshold levels by internal relay
ABS : House in ABS Case
Type of sensor
Wheatstone bridge sensors
D : Position sensor LVDT
CD : Torquemeter type CD1140; CD9510
G : Pressure sensor
N : Potentiometric position sensor
GuangZhou TaiDaXin Measurement And Control Technology Co.,Ltd.       Tel:+086-20-81978835          http://www.tdxck.com